
Day Date Time Bus

Monday 10/21/24 6:00PM 3:30PM

Wednesday 10/23/24 6:00PM 4:00 AM

Wednesday 10/30/24 6:00PM

Monday 11/4/24 6:00PM 4:50PM

Thursday 11/7/24 6:00PM 4:30PM

Monday 11/11/24 6:00PM

Thursday 11/14/24 6:00PM 4:20PM

Thursday 11/21/24 6:00PM 4:50PM

Monday 11/25/24 6:00PM 4:00PM

Tuesday 11/26/24 6:00PM

Atlanta High School
JH Girls Basketball Schedule 2024

** All Games in BOLD Print are home games**

As of 6/11/24
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